V
anity
CUB3LT15WLED 15W LED Vanity Light 3 x 5w LED 1740Lm L: 520mm H: 46mm P: 95mm
CUB4LT20WLED 20W LED Vanity Light 4 x 5w LED 2320Lm L: 730mm H: 46mm P: 95mm
Chrome finish I Clear/Frost acrylic lens
C u b e
DIMMABLE
LED CRI
80 4000K
Model No Description Light Source Lumens Dimensions
Recommended dimmer:
Clipsal LED, Dimpala Trader